

NEW YORK STATE
DIVISION OF CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT ESTIMATE (CONR20)

 DOT CONTRACT NUMBER: D260882 | NYS PROJECT NUMBER: 4031.68.301 | FISCAL SHARE: 01 | ENGINEERING SHARE: 002

COUNTY: Wayne | ENGINEERING SHARE TITLE: BRIDGE SHARE BIN 1021750

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER: | CONTRACTOR: RAMSEY CONSTRUCTORS INC

SEQ NO.	SPECIFICATION ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	ROUNDING
0148	202.120001	M REMOVING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURES	LS	100.00	74,700.000	74,700.00	
0150	203.21	M SELECT STRUCTURE FILL	CM	70.00	51.000	3,570.00	
0152	206.01	M STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CM	70.00	32.000	2,240.00	
0156	555.09	M CONCRETE FOR STRUCTURES, CLASS HP	CM	81.00	700.000	56,700.00	
0158	556.0201	M UNCOATED BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CONCRETE STRUCTURES	KG	3,322.00	2.700	8,969.40	
0160	556.0202	M EPOXY-COATED BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR STRUCTURES	KG	620.00	3.000	1,860.00	
0162	557.2101 16	M FIELD CAST JOINTS BETWEEN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDERS	M	5.20	1,000.000	5,200.00	
0164	557.22	M STRUCTURAL APPROACH SLAB WITH SEPARATE WEARING SURFACE	SQM	95.00	251.000	23,845.00	
0166	557.30	M SIDEWALKS AND SAFETY WALKS	SQM	73.00	110.000	8,030.00	
0168	563.0601 16	M PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK BULB TEES	M	213.00	2,200.000	468,600.00	
0170	565.2023	M TYPE E.B. FIXED BEARING (501 TO 750 KN)	EACH	8.00	2,000.000	16,000.00	
0172	565.2033	M TYPE E.B EXPANSION BEARING (501 TO 750 KN)	EACH	8.00	2,000.000	16,000.00	
0174	568.51	M STEEL BRIDGE RAILING (FOUR RAIL)	M	34.00	630.000	21,420.00	
0176	568.70	M TRANSITION BRIDGE RAILING	M	43.00	405.000	17,415.00	
0178	569.04	M SINGLE SLOPE (HALF SECTION) CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER	M	34.00	645.000	21,930.00	
0180	580.01	M REMOVAL OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CM	60.00	600.000	36,000.00	
0182	582.06	M REMOVAL OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - REPLACEMENT WITH CLASS D CONCRETE	SQM	25.00	354.000	8,850.00	
0184	582.07	M REMOVAL OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - REPLACEMENT WITH VERTICAL AND OVERHEAD PATCHING MATERIAL	SQM	6.00	393.000	2,358.00	
0186	586.02	M DRILLING AND GROUTING BOLTS OR REINFORCEMENT BARS	EACH	180.00	40.000	7,200.00	
0188	586.03	M DRILLING AND GROUTING BOLTS OR REINFORCING BARS WITH PULLOUT TESTS	EACH	68.00	79.000	5,372.00	
0190	595.9820 18	M SPRAY-APPLIED, WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	SQM	347.00	110.000	38,170.00	
0192	609.0302	M STONE CURB - BRIDGE (TYPE F1)	M	34.00	94.000	3,196.00	
0194	698.9394 15	M INCENTIVE PAYMENTS/DISINCENTIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR WORK SUBJECT TO THE SPECIAL NOTE 'INCENTIVE/ DISINCENTIVE	LS	100.00	50,000.000	50,000.00	

		CLAUSE'					
0196	699.040001	M	MOBILIZATION	LS	73.20	48,000.000	35,136.00
0216	207.26	M	PREFABRICATED COMPOSITE STRUCTURAL DRAIN	SQM	68.00	10.000	680.00
						ENGINEERING SHARE BID TOTAL	933,441.40

09/09/2008

NEW YORK STATE
 DIVISION OF CONSTRUCTION
 CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT ESTIMATE (CONR20)

PAGE 5

 DOT CONTRACT NUMBER: D260882 | NYS PROJECT NUMBER: 4031.68.301 | FISCAL SHARE: 01 | ENGINEERING SHARE: 002

 COUNTY: Wayne | ENGINEERING SHARE TITLE: BRIDGE SHARE

 FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER: | CONTRACTOR: RAMSEY CONSTRUCTORS INC

SEQ NO.	SPECIFICATION ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	ROUNDING
			PARTICIPANT	FUND TYPE	%	BID AMOUNT	
			NYS	2005 BOND HIGHW	100	933,441.40	
						ENGINEERING SHARE GRAND TOTAL	933,441.40